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2022 Scheme -Semester End Examinations, Dec/Jan 2025

3 0 DEC 2024

- V Semester III Semester
Date Day 9.30 to 12.30 PM 2.00PM-5.00 PM
2022 Scheme

24.01.2025 Friday = MVJ22xx31
25.01.2025 Saturday MVJ22RMI57 -
26.01.2025 Sunday Holiday
27.01.2025 Monday = MVJ22xx32
28.01.2025 Tuesday MVJ22xx51 -
29.01.2025 Wednesday s MVJ22xx33
30.01.2025 Thursday MVJ22xx52 -
31.01.2025 Friday - MVJ22xx34
01.02.2025 Saturday Holiday
02.02.2025 Sunday Holiday
03.02.2025 Monday MVJ22xx53 -
04.02.2025 Tuesday - MV J22xx36x
05.02.2025 Wednesday MVJ22xx55x -
06.02.2025 Thursday - MVJ22A3YY1 (AEC Level 1) |
07.02.2025 Friday MVJ22ENV58 - |

Note:

e Students should be present in the Exam Hall 20 minutes before the Commencement of Examinations with Valid Hall
Ticket and College ID card.

e Practical Exams will be conducted from 10.01.2025 onwards. Detailed schedule will be announced by respective

departments.
e Timetable for 1%t and 2™ Semester 2022 Scheme will be announced along with 2024 Admitted batch 1% semester
Exams. |
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Controller of Examinations Principa
Controller of Examinations PrinGipa.
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